Closed Position
Flush or Under
1.00 [25.4]
Slide Travel Slide Length
.180 x .210
[4.57 x 5.33]
TYP.
.63 [16.0]

workstations, medical emergency carts, and vending machines.
Use Model 3306DO when a lock-in and detent-out only is required.
Inches
[mm]
Part
Number
Slide
Length
Slide
Travel
 *Load
Rating
lb. [kg.]
per pair
A B C D E F G H I J
3306-12-DO 12.00
[305]
13.00
[330]
150
[68.2]
7.88
[200.1]
8.38
[212.8]
8.88
[225.5]
8.25
[209.5]
9.25
[234.9]
10.25
[260.3]
3306-14-DO 14.00
[356]
15.00
[381]
148
[67.3]
9.88
[250.9]
10.38
[263.6]
10.88
[276.3]
10.25
[260.3]
11.25
[285.7]
12.25
[311.1]
3306-16-DO 16.00
[406]
17.00
[432]
147
[66.8]
11.88
[301.7]
12.38
[314.4]
12.88
[327.1]
12.25
[311.1]
13.25
[336.5]
14.25
[361.9]
3306-18-DO 18.00
[457]
19.00
[483]
146

[352.5]
14.38
[365.2]
14.88
[377.9]
7.00
[177.8]
12.38
[314.4]
14.25
[361.9]
15.25
[387.3]
16.25
[412.7]
3306-20-DO 20.00
[508]
21.00
[533]
145

[403.3]
16.38
[416.0]
16.88
[428.7]
8.00
[203.2]
14.38
[365.2]
16.25
[412.7]
17.25
[438.1]
18.25
[463.5]
3306-22-DO 22.00
[559]
23.00
[584]
140

[454.1]
18.38
[466.8]
18.88
[479.5]
9.00
[228.6]
16.38
[416.0]
18.25
[463.5]
19.25
[488.9]
20.25
[514.3]
3306-24-DO 24.00
[610]
25.00
[635]
135

[504.9]
20.38
[517.6]
20.88
[530.3]
10.00
[254.0]
18.38
[466.8]
20.25
[514.3]
21.25
[539.7]
22.25
[565.1]
3306-26-DO 26.00
[660]
27.00
[686]
127

[555.7]
22.38
[568.4]
22.88
[581.1]
11.00
[279.4]
20.38
[517.6]
22.25
[565.1]
23.25
[590.5]
24.25
[615.9]
3306-28-DO 28.00
[711]
29.00
[737]
120